Procurement

Friday 8" March 2013 at 1.30 p.m.
Kendal College Conference Room 1

An afternoon workshop for Members of the One South Lakeland Partnership
Board and Procurement Practitioners to discuss opportunities for shared
procurement activity across South Lakeland

12.30 Buffet Luncheon in Conference Room 1

1.15

1.25

=55

2.10

3.30

3.45

4.00

Welcome and Introduction to the One South
Lakeland Partnership

Working Collaboratively in South Lakeland

Introduction from organisations setting out
their current procurement activity

Working groups — breakout session to discuss
joint procurement opportunities for the district
with feedback from each group

Refreshments available during feedback session

Actions identified and agreement to take
forward work

Final remarks

Close

Graham Wilkinson,
Principal, Kendal
College &

Lawrence Conway,
Chief Executive SLDC

Lawrence Conway,
Chief Executive, SLDC

All

All

Lawrence Conway

Graham Wilkinson,
Principal, Kendal
College



	Friday 8th March 2013 at 1.30 p.m.
	Kendal College Conference Room 1  

