Procurement

Friday 8th March 2013 at 1.30 p.m. Kendal College Conference Room 1



An afternoon workshop for Members of the One South Lakeland Partnership Board and Procurement Practitioners to discuss opportunities for shared procurement activity across South Lakeland

12.30	Buffet Luncheon in Conference Room 1	
1.15	Welcome and Introduction to the One South Lakeland Partnership	Graham Wilkinson, Principal, Kendal College & Lawrence Conway, Chief Executive SLDC
1.25	Working Collaboratively in South Lakeland	Lawrence Conway, Chief Executive, SLDC
1.35	Introduction from organisations setting out their current procurement activity	AII
2.10	Working groups – breakout session to discuss joint procurement opportunities for the district with feedback from each group	AII
	Refreshments available during feedback session	
3.30	Actions identified and agreement to take forward work	Lawrence Conway
3.45	Final remarks	Graham Wilkinson, Principal, Kendal College
4.00	Close	